Anx B:- Work Completion Report

			Duto.			Duito.			Date.
			Date:			Date:	CZ07 93-1 0 1		Date:
			Sign:			Sign:	ב ב ב ב ב ב ב ב ב ב ב ב ב ב ב ב ב ב ב		Sign:
	eam	Approved by Director/E&D team	Approved by			Approved by QS team	APPROVED BY	Approved by project manager	Approved by
									Remarks:
82,240	r work done	Total amount including taxes for work done	tal amount in	To			7		
		Add GST @							
82,240	Total								
-									10
									9
									8
									7
									6
19,200	4.00	scf116+117) sft	4,800 sft		итроse	East and west side headroom brick works purpose	East	5
	4.00	scf116+117) sft	1,200 sft		k	Southern staircase head room painting work	Sout	4
	4.00	scf116+117	360 sft	360			East side fire shaft brick works	East	w
	7.00	SCF119	800 sft	800			Duct scaffolding for plumbing work	Duct	2
51,200	4.00	scf116+117) sft	12,800 sft		3600 east and west scaffolding	3600 east and v	3600	<u></u>
Amount	Rate	Rate ID	Units	Qty		Details of work	Details	Unit/floor no	Sl. No.
		uired?	GST bill required?			Contractor bill no.			WO date
			WO issued?			Work done to date			WO no.
		IID.	M-codex bill ID.			3,600 Work done from date	3,60		Block no.
10-02-2025		reg.	Dt. site bills reg.		Chipping	Nature of work	المراجع	Innopolis	Project/site
		0							

Innopolis Inno	ESTIMATE SHEET	SHEET						
Innopolis 1000 Stairectase Scoffolding work done. K.Srikanth Eshwar Rao 05.02,2025 Control of them Description 1100 East and West Stairecase Scoffolding work done for Painting work purpose Control of them Description 1117 1118 1119 1119 1110 1110 1111 1111 1111 1111 1111 1111 1111	Company Na	ıme:	GVRC					Madhu
Description: 3600 Stairccase Scoffolding work done.	Project:		Innopolis					
Item Head Item Description I	Work Descri	ption:	3600 Stairecase Scoffolding work done.					
Item Head Item Description Quantity Units Rate Am	Prepared By		K.Srikanth					
Item Head Item Description Quantity Units Rate Am	Contractor >	Vame	Eshwar Rao					
Item Head Item Description Quantity Units Rate Am 3600 3600 East and West Stairecase Scoffolding work done for Painting work purpose 12800 sft 4 scf-119 duct Scoffolding for plumbing work purpose 800 sft 7 scf-116+117 East side fire shaft brick work purpose 360 sft 4 scf-116+117 southern staircease Head room painting work purpose 1200 sft 4 scf-116+117 East and west side headroom Brick work purpose 4800 sft 4 Amount in words: Eighty Two Thousand Two Hundread Two Fourty Rupces Only 4800 sft 4	Date:		05.02, 2025					
Item Head Item Description Quantity Units Rate Amount in words: Eighty Two Thousand Two Hundread Two Fourty Rupees Only								
3600 scf-116+117 3600 East and West Stairecase Scoffolding work done for Painting work purpose 12800 sft 4 scf-119 duct Scoffolding for plumbing work purpose 800 sft 7 scf-116+117 East side fire shaft brick work purpose 360 sft 4 scf-116+117 southern stairecase Head room painting work purpose 1200 sft 4 scf-116+117 East and west side headroom Brick work purpose 4800 sft 4 Amount in words: Eighty Two Thousand Two Hundread Two Fourty Ruppes Only 4800 sft 4		em Head		Quantity	Units	Rate	Amount	Item Head Total
3600 East and West Staircease Scotfolding work done for Painting work purpose 12800 sft 7 duct Scotfolding for plumbing work purpose 800 sft 7 East side fire shaft brick work purpose southern staircease Head room painting work purpose 1200 sft 4 East and west side headroom Brick work purpose 4800 sft 4 Amount in words: Eighty Two Thousand Two Hundread Two Fourty Rapees Only		000						
duct Scoffolding for plumbing work purpose East side fire shaft brick work purpose Southern stairecase Head room painting work purpose East and west side headroom Brick work purpose Amount in words: Eighty Two Thousand Two Hundread Two Fourty Rupees Only	Sc	f-116+117	3600 East and West Staircease Scoffolding work done for Painting work purpose	12800	sft	4	51,200	
East side fire shaft brick work puryose 360 sft 4 southern stairecase Head room painting work purpose 1200 sft 4 East and west side headroom Brick work purpose 4800 sft 4 Amount in words: Eighty Two Thousand Two Hundread Two Fourty Rupees Only	8	f-119	duct Scoffolding for plumbing work purpose	800	sft	7	5,600	
southern stairecase Head room painting work purpose East and west side headroom Brick work purpose Amount in words: Eighty Two Thousand Two Hundread Two Fourty Rupees Only	3	£116+117	East side fire shaft brick work purrose	360	sft	4	1,440	
East and west side headroom Brick work purpose 4800 sft 4 Amount in words: Eighty Two Thousand Two Hundread Two Fourty Rupees Only		6.116+117	southern staircease Head room painting work purpose	1200	sft	4	4,800	
Amount in words: Eighty Two Thousand Two Hundread Two Fourty Rupées Only	9	£116.117	Fast and west side headroom Brick work purpose	4800	sft	4	19,200	
	36	1-110+11	Lines (11) a livil blood assume to plant parties				82,240	
A THID OHE IT WOLDSWARD IN THE STATE OF THE			Amount in words Fighty Two Thousand Two Hundread Two Fourty Rapees Only					

MEAS	UREMENT SHEET		T						
	ny Name:	GVRC	-			7.5			
Project	:	Innopolis				Approve	ed by:	T. Madhu	
Work I	Description:	3600 Stairecase Scoffolding work done.				Sign:			
Prepar	ed By	K.Srikanth							
Contra	ctor Name	Eshwar Rao			-				
Date:		05.02.2025		 	-	<u> </u>			
S No.	Item Head	Item Description				-		 	-
		- Company	Length.	Width	Height	Nos.	Quantity	Units	Item Head Total
	1 3600	3600 East and West Stairecase Scoffolding work done for Painting work purpose	20	1	80	8	12800	sft	
		duct Scoffolding for plumbing work purpose East side fire shaft brick work purpose	5	1	80	2	800	sft	
		southern staircoase Head work purpose	6	1	60	1	360	sft	
		southern staircease Head room painting work purpose	20	1	15	4	1200	sft	
		East and west side headroom Brick work purpose	120	1	20	2	4800	sft	
					,		19960	sft	
			<u> </u>		-	13-			
			·			-			
				L					

Bill for Consumables

Eshwar rao Hyderabad

Koltur

Date: 08-02-2025

In favor of:

GVRC

Project / Site: Location:

Innopolis Kolthur

Type of Work:

Scaffolding works

Towards:

Consumables

S No.	Description	
1.	Brief description of work done: 3600 east and west scaffolding work done	Amount
	Total amount = $R_5 82.2407$	Rs. 16,448/-
	Work done from date 01-12-2024 to 22-01-2025	

Amount in Words: Sixteen thousand four hundred forty eight Rupees Only.

Sign:

Bill for Equipment Allowance

Eshwar rao Koltur Hyderabad

Date: 08-02-2025

In favor of:

GVRC

Project / Site:

Innopolis

Location:

Koltur

Type of Work:

Civil works

Towards:

Equipment Allowance.

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	Brief description of work done: 3600 east and west scaffolding work done	Rs. 32,896/-
	Total amount = Rs.82,240/-	
	Work done from date 01-12-2024 to 22-01-2025	

Amount in Words: Thirty two thousand eight hundred and ninety six Rupees Only.

Bill for Labour Charges

Eshwara rao Koltur Hyderabad

Date: 08-02-2025

In favor of:

GVRC

Project / Site: Location:

Innopolis

Type of Work:

Koltur

Towards:

scaffolding works Labour charges.

S No.		
	Description	Amount
	Brief description of work done: 3600 east and west scaffolding work done	Rs. 32,896/-
	Total amount = $Rs.82,240/$	
	Work done from date 01-12-2024 to 22-01-2025	

Amount in Words: Thirty two thousand eight hundred and ninety six Rupees Only.

Sign: